
 

 

        SMART WONDERS SCHOOL 

RT 1 Schedule 

Classes 9 & 10 

 

Tuesday, 27th May 2025                                                                              SWS/ACD/2025-26/28 

   

Dear Parent 

 

Warm greetings from Smart Wonders! 

The revisions tests enhance teaching and learning by helping students retain and recall what they 
have learned. Revisions are crucial for both learners and educators, refining and enriching the 
educational journey.  

Starting from Friday, 4th July 2025, we will be conducting RT 1 for which the schedule is given below. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Thank you for your continued support and we look forward to seeing our students excel in their 
studies.  
Warm regards  

 
Ruchika Sharma 

Principal  

RT 1 Schedule Classes 9-10 

Date Day Class 9 Class 10 

04.07.2025 Friday Computer Applications  Computer Applications  

07.07.2025 Monday Social Sciences  Mathematics  

11.07.2025 Friday French /Punjabi  Hindi  

14.07.2025 Monday Science Social Sciences 

18.07.2025 Friday English  Marketing & Sales/ Artificial 

Intelligence  

21.07.2025 Monday Mathematics Science 

25.07.2025 Friday Hindi  English 

28.07.2025 Monday Marketing and Sales/ 

Artificial Intelligence 

French /Punjabi 


